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AGENCY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE AGENCY LOCATION 

(SF, LA, etc.) 

180LA Stephen Larkin CMO Stephen.Larkin@180LA.com 
 

310-382-1400 Los Angeles 

AAAZA Jay Kim Managing Director Jay.kim@aaaza.com 323-420-4560 Los Angeles 

Acento Robin Burns Account Director rburns@acento.com 424-238-4047 Los Angeles 

Acento Donnie Broxson EVP dbroxson@acento.com 424-238-4009 Los Angeles 

APartnership Shannyn Lee Business Development SLEE@apartnership.com 425-894-3698 NYC/Los Angeles 

Axis Agency Armando Azarloza President aazarloza@theaxisagency.com  310-854-8235 Los Angeles 

Casanova Ingrid Smart President/CEO Ingrid.smart@casanova.com 949-300-2967 Costa Mesa 

Doner Henni Sanft SVP hsanft@doner.com 310-738-8502 Los Angeles 

Doner LA Jason Gaboriau EVP/Executive CD jasongaboriau@gmail.com  Los Angeles 

Edelman Steve Telliano GM Steve.telliano@edelman.com 916-442-2331 Sacramento 

Grupo Gallegos Alex Bellis Account Sup. abellis@grupogallegos.com 714-794-6445 Huntington Beach 

H&L Leslie Gormon Sr. Account Executive lgordon@handlparthers.com 415-544-4140 San Francisco 

H&L Sue Ream Sr. VP sream@handlpartners.com 415-434-8500 San Francisco 

H&L Andrea Alfano COO Andreaalfano@handlpartners.com 415-434-8500 San Francisco 

Ignited Sopa P. Sete VP HR ssete@ignitedusa.com 310-773-3701 Los Angeles 
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AGENCY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE AGENCY LOCATION 

(SF, LA, etc.) 

Ignited David Lock Sr. Manager, 
Government 

dlock@ignitedusa.com 310-773-3196 Los Angeles 

La Grant Keisha Brown SVP keishabrown@lagrant.com  323-449-8680 Los Angeles 

LCE Rob Worden Director, Strategic 
Partnerships 

Robworden@iheartmedia.com   530-677-2134  

Lowe Campbell Ewald Angela Zepeda President Angela.zepeda@lowe-
campbell.com 

310-613-9966 Los Angeles 

M&C Saatchi Cole Hartman EVP Marketing cole.hartman@mcsaatchi-la.com  310-663-6448 Los Angeles 

Ogilvy Valerie Vento EVP Valerie.vento@ogilvy.com 916-231-7713 Sacramento 

Ogilvy Kevin Slagle SVP Kevin.slagle@ogilvy.com 916-231-7732 Sacramento 

Ogilvy Suanne Buggy SVP Suanne.buggy@ogilvy.com  Sacramento 

Participant Media Amanda Chen Director, Client 
Services 

achen@pm-tag.com 805-729-1800 Los Angeles 

PHD Jeanne Selvester EVP/Managing 
Director 

Jeanne.selvester@phdmedia.com 415-356-1313 San Francisco 

PHD Anne Marie Schaffer President Anne-
marie.schaffer@phdmedia.com 

310-405-8750 Los Angeles 

Phelps Total Market Alex Perez President alex@phelpstotalmarket.com 310-752-4506 Los Angeles 

R&R Partners Carlos Arambula VP, Hispanic 
Marketing 

Carlos.arambula@rrpartners.com 310-343-0865 Los Angeles 

Tmdgroup Lou Costanza Marketing Director Lcostanza@tmdgroup.net  916-487-5109 Sacramento 

Tmdgroup Patricia Costanza President pcostanza@tmdgroup.net  Sacramento 

Transition Music and 
Media Corporation  

Will Walls Business Development will@transitronmusicandmedia.com  323-860-7074 Los Angeles 

Vitro Dan Belair Group Account 
Director 

danielb@vitroagency.com 619-234-0408 San Diego 
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Weber/Identity Patricia Chambers MD Patricia.chambers@identity.com 323-370-8866 Los Angeles 

Wunderman James Kulp VP, Account Dir. James.kulp@wunderman.com 805-200-8807 Los Angeles 

 
25 Agencies 
34 People 

mailto:Patricia.chambers@identity.com
mailto:James.kulp@wunderman.com

